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EOF SPEED

LA PALME

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - ISWC 2023

WINDSURF WOMEN/YOUTHS FLEET - POS-ISWC WC 2023

VIDEO TIMING EQUIPE: FOREVER SPEED VISION - WSSRC APPROVED

WOMEN

RIDERS

HEIDI ULRICH
MELEK TORAMAN
BLANCA ALABAU
ANNA BIAGIOLINI
BIRGIT HOEFER
YVONNE NOSSLER
CATERINA BIAGIOLINI

YOUTHS MAN

LucAs PIERBONI
LOHAN JULES
CYRIL EVRARD

LIAM DUNKERBECK

YOUTHS WOMEN

ANNA BIAGIOLINI
CATERINA BIAGIOLINI
MIMOSA MERONI

SAIL NUMBER HEAT 1

sul-204 DNS
GER-214 0.7
ESP-3 2
ITA-188 3
GER-117 5
GER-808 4
ITA-185 6
FRA-633 2
FRA-1052 0.7
BEL-250 3
ESP-1 DNS
ITA-188 0.7
ITA-185 2
ITA-187 DNS

HEAT 2

0.7

ANV A NW

0.7

0.7

DNS

RANKING BASED ON THE AVERAGE OF THE 2 BEST RUN OF EACH HEAT

WITH 4 HEATS WE HAVE 1 DISCARD

HEAT 3

0.7

NoOON U A W

0.7

0.7

DNS

HEAT 4

0.7

N o s, WN

0.7

0.7

DNS

TOTAL

2.1
5.7
7
12
12
16
19

4.7
34
5.7
12

2.1

12

BEST SPEED KTs

39.04
35.96
35.53
35.57
35.42
31.26
31.72

40.52
42.12
41.95
37.28

35.57
31.72

THE LAST COLUMN SHOWS THE BEST SPEED OF THE EVENT FOR EACH RIDER
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